
April - June 2018

CSA Sponsor Month Date Time Location
BAMSI, Brockton May Friday, May 18, 2018 5-6:30 PM South Bay Community Services, 103 Commercial St., Brockton
Bay State, Plymouth April Thursday, April 05, 2018 6-7:30 PM Bay State Community Services, 36 Cordage Park Circle, Suite #305, Plymouth
BHN, Robert Van Wart May Tuesday, May 29, 2018 12-1:30 PM Valley Human Services, 96 South Street, Ware
BHN, Springfield April Friday, April 27, 2018 12-1:30 PM South Bay Community Services, 140 High Street, Springfield (2nd Floor, Suite 230)
Brien Center, Pittsfield April Tuesday, April 10, 2018 11:00 AM-12:30 PM The Brien Center for Mental Health and Substance Abuse Services, 333 East Street (First Floor Conference Room), Pittsfield
Child and Family Services, New Bedford April Tuesday, April 03, 2018 11AM-1PM Baycoast Behavioral (IHBS), 170 Pleasant Street, Room 100, Fall River
Children's Friend and Family Services, Lawrence April Monday, April 30, 2018 12:30-2 PM Northeast Family Services, 280 Merrimack St. Suite 312, Lawrence
Children's Friend and Family Services, Lynn May Friday, May 04, 2018 12-1:30 PM Lynn Public Library, 5 North Common Street, Lynn
Children's Services of Roxbury April Friday, April 27, 2018 10AM-12PM Priority Professional Care, 1613 Blue Hill Avenue, Mattapan
Clinical & Support Options, Greenfield/Northampton April Wednesday, April 25, 2018 4:30-6 PM 491 Main Street, Athol (North Quabbin)
Clinical & Support Options, Greenfield/Northampton May Wednesday, May 09, 2018 4:30-6 PM One Arch Place, Greenfield (Franklin County)
Community Healthlink, Worcester East May TBD (Rescheduled due to weather)
Community Healthlink, Worcester West April Thursday, April 26, 2018 11:30AM-1PM 199 Chandler Street, 3rd Floor, Worcester
Eliot Community Human Services, Malden May Thursday, May 17, 2018 10-11:30 AM South Bay Mental Health, Malden
Family Service Association, Fall River April Friday, April 06, 2018 10-11:30 AM 21 Father DeValles Blvd., Suite 104, Fall River
JRI, Cape and Islands May Thursday, May 10, 2018 6-8:00 PM 221 Willow Street, Yarmouth Port
Lahey Health Behavioral Services, Cape Ann April Thursday, April 12, 2018 6-7:30 PM Beverly and Cape Ann CSA, 800 Cummings Center, Suite 364-U, Beverly

Lahey Health Behavioral Services, Haverhill May Thursday, May 10, 2018 12-1:30 PM Lahey IHT/TM, 26 Parkridge Road, Haverhill 
North Suffolk Mental Health June Tuesday, June 12, 2018 5-6:30 PM 37 Hawthorn Street, First Floor Training Room, Chelsea 
Riverside, Arlington April Thursday, April 12, 2018 10:30AM-12 PM TILL, 20 Eastbrook Road, Suite 104, Dedham
The Home For Little Wanderers, Hyde Park May Thursday, May 24, 2018 6-7:30 PM 780 American Legion Highway, Roslindale
The Home For Little Wanderers, Park Street TBD TBD (rescheduled)
Walden May Wednesday, May 09, 2018 11 AM - 1 PM 63 Fountain Street, Framingham
Wayside Youth & Family, Framingham June Tuesday, June 5, 2018 5:30-7 PM Framingham Public Library
Y.O.U. Inc., South Central April Tuesday, April 24, 2018 6-7:30 PM YMCA Southbridge, 43 Everett St, Southbridge
Statewide forum for staff who have received services June Tuesday, June 19, 2018 6-7:30 PM Worcester Public Library, 3 Salem Square, Worcester
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